The TSC Meet - 2025 - Girls Race

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wea Ridge Middle
Southwestern Middle School
Wainwright Middle School

Average Time Score

00:12:48.79
00:13:03.55
00:13:33.91
00:14:45.79
00:14:47.39
00:15:46.21

Printed: 9/30/2025 6:58:18 PM
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Team Results

Place Team Name

The TSC Meet - 2025 - Girls Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 East Tipp Trojans 00:12:48.79 13 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 4632 Grace Fassnacht 00:12:02.89 1
2 2 4626 Vanessa Regan 00:12:20.78 2
3 9 4622 McKenzie Spencer 00:13:09.09 9
4 12 4631 Megan Blackburn 00:13:14.60 12
5 13 4620 Raegan Kelly 00:13:16.60 13
6 16 4629 Quinn Findlay 00:13:25.21 (16)
7 18 4623 Savannah Spencer 00:13:32.83 (18)
2  Battle Ground 00:13:03.55 27 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 4605 Julia Martinez 00:12:48.33 4
2 5 4586 Julia Ginzel 00:12:53.42 5
3 7 4588 Lorelei Fearnow 00:13:06.10 7
4 10 4585 Eva Richards 00:13:10.60 10
5 14 4604 Charley Jones 00:13:19.32 14
6 20 4587 Kiera Cook 00:13:38.18 (20)
7 22 4596 Ekua Bansah 00:13:41.39 (22)
3 Klondike Middle Schooo 00:13:33.91 13 95
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 4635 Olivia Zhuo 00:13:21.12 15
2 17 4636 Sophia Fite 00:13:26.41 17
3 19 4638 Bree Clayton 00:13:33.01 19
4 21 4642 Ja'Zelle Sanders 00:13:40.63 21
5 23 4646 Alice Vandewalle 00:13:48.39 23
6 24 4634 Areum Newkirk 00:14:19.15 (24)
7 33 4637 Isla Miller 00:14:59.77 (28)
4  Wea Ridge Middle 00:14:45.79 12 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 4686 Annie Moore 00:13:06.46 8
2 11 4678 Ainsley Hoffman 00:13:14.54 11
3 39 4681 Riley McCandrew 00:15:24.64 29
4 41 4683 Aniyah Salazar 00:15:57.29 31
5 44 4685 Hailey White 00:16:06.04 33
6 50 4675 Amelia Nelson 00:16:37.43 (36)
7 59 4679 Sophia Shufflebarger 00:17:23.42 (39)
5 Southwestern Middle School 00:14:47.39 11 119
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 4663 Audrey Spray 00:12:58.13 6
2 26 4665 Susie Wilson 00:14:42.52 25
3 31 4662 Adison Satterfield 00:14:55.26 26
4 32 4664 Hadley Stonecipher 00:14:55.31 27
5 a7 4666 lzzy Zook 00:16:25.72 35
6 51 4657 Kynlee Clawson 00:16:49.62 (37)
7 55 4660 Anna Johnson 00:17:08.57 (38)
6 Wainwright Middle School 00:15:46.21 8 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 4667 Adaline Mellady 00:12:39.16 3
2 40 4674 Scarlett Read 00:15:50.17 30
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The TSC Meet - 2025 - Girls Race

42
46
66
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4670
4668
4669
4671
4673

Madelynn Null
Eve Read
Raegan Moore
Cora Bloch
Baylee Coleman
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00:16:02.62
00:16:15.70
00:18:03.41
00:18:40.40
00:19:06.71
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The TSC Meet - 2025 - Girls Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 4632 Grace Fassnacht
2 2 4626 Vanessa Regan
3 3 4667 Adaline Mellady
4 4 4605 Julia Martinez
5 5 4586 Julia Ginzel
6 6 4663 Audrey Spray
7 7 4588 Lorelei Fearnow
8 8 4686 Annie Moore
9 9 4622 McKenzie Spencer
10 10 4585 EvaRichards
11 11 4678 Ainsley Hoffman
12 12 4631 Megan Blackburn
13 13 4620 Raegan Kelly
14 14 4604 Charley Jones
15 15 4635 Olivia Zhuo
16 (16) 4629 Quinn Findlay
17 17 4636 Sophia Fite
18 (18) 4623 Savannah Spencer
19 19 4638 Bree Clayton
20 (20) 4587 Kiera Cook
21 21 4642 Ja'Zelle Sanders
22 (22) 4596 Ekua Bansah
23 23 4646 Alice Vandewalle
24 (24) 4634 Areum Newkirk
25 0 4624 Sienna Galati
26 25 4665 Susie Wilson
27 0 4610 Charlotte Okos
28 0 4611 Rowan Phillippo
29 0 4619 Elsie Breon
30 0 4595 Violet Aeschliman
31 26 4662 Adison Satterfield
32 27 4664 Hadley Stonecipher
33 (28) 4637 Isla Miller
34 4615 Hadley Barnes
35 0 4627 Grace Rose
36 0 4608 Addison Nix
37 0 4592 Hannah Barnes
38 0 4597 Blakely Bartlett
39 29 4681 Riley McCandrew
40 30 4674 Scarlett Read
41 31 4683 Aniyah Salazar
42 32 4670 Madelynn Null
43 0 4607 Rafaela Moreno
44 33 4685 Hailey White
45 0 4630 Madeline Stiner
46 34 4668 Eve Read
a7 35 4666 lzzy Zook
48 0 4621 Erin Rummel
49 0 4601 Naomi Cook
50 (36) 4675 Amelia Nelson
51 (37) 4657 Kynlee Clawson

East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

East Tipp Trojans

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans

Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo

East Tipp Trojans
Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle
Wainwright Middle School
Wea Ridge Middle
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
East Tipp Trojans

Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:12:02.89
7th 00:12:20.78
8th 00:12:39.16
8th 00:12:48.33
8th 00:12:53.42
7th 00:12:58.13
8th 00:13:06.10
6th 00:13:06.46
8th 00:13:09.09
6th 00:13:10.60
8th 00:13:14.54
7th 00:13:14.60
8th 00:13:16.60
6th 00:13:19.32
7th 00:13:21.12
6th 00:13:25.21
8th 00:13:26.41
8th 00:13:32.83
6th 00:13:33.01
8th 00:13:38.18
6th 00:13:40.63
8th 00:13:41.39
6th 00:13:48.39
7th 00:14:19.15
7th 00:14:40.94
7th 00:14:42.52
8th 00:14:43.99
6th 00:14:48.13
8th 00:14:54.19
7th 00:14:54.85
8th 00:14:55.26
6th 00:14:55.31
7th 00:14:59.77
6th 00:15:09.61
7th 00:15:11.65
8th 00:15:11.69
7th 00:15:13.49
6th 00:15:22.58
8th 00:15:24.64
6th 00:15:50.17
8th 00:15:57.29
7th 00:16:02.62
8th 00:16:05.82
6th 00:16:06.04
6th 00:16:09.43
8th 00:16:15.70
6th 00:16:25.72
8th 00:16:34.01
6th 00:16:34.78
7th 00:16:37.43
6th 00:16:49.62
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4616
4593
4612
4660
4603
4639
4633
4679
4617
4599
4589
4677
4676
4687
4669
4640
4614
4671
4661
4682
4649
4673
4590
4656
4684
4650
4628
4672
4609
4591
4658
4659
4644

The TSC Meet - 2025 - Girls Race

Juniper Wenzel
Nora Gregory
Thalia Pineda
Anna Johnson
Jolene Jeffries

Peri Puzer

Emily Redmon
Sophia Shufflebarger
Piper Wright

Anna Bowman
Sophia Parsons
Emma Ledman
Sophia Mamph
Ava Hackler
Raegan Moore
Penelope Fassel
Olivia Samuel

Cora Bloch
Adalynn Ramey
X'onah Smith

Lucy Blume

Baylee Coleman
Chloe Parsons

Ellie Arriaga-Sevilla
Ali Chorrushi
Jordyn Denson
Ruby Jane Cadwallader
Genesis Valdes-Cruz
Brenna Nix

Juliet Seliger
Emma George
Liebelei Gibb
Christin Whistler

6th 00:16:54.18
6th 00:17:03.14
6th 00:17:07.25
7th 00:17:08.57
8th 00:17:13.40
8th 00:17:13.96
7th 00:17:15.66
8th 00:17:23.42
6th 00:17:32.46
6th 00:17:39.07
8th 00:17:41.59
7th 00:17:46.10
7th 00:17:46.19
6th 00:17:48.17
8th 00:18:03.41
7th 00:18:17.41
6th 00:18:39.28
8th 00:18:40.40
7th 00:18:42.99
8th 00:18:51.31
7th 00:18:54.22
6th 00:19:06.71
8th 00:19:15.50
6th 00:19:21.80
6th 00:19:30.66
6th 00:19:53.83
6th 00:20:03.70
7th 00:20:10.02
7th 00:20:12.85
8th 00:20:18.47
6th 00:20:19.33
6th 00:20:22.44
6th 00:20:42.35
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Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Battle Ground

Klondike Middle Schooo
Klondike Middle Schooo
Wea Ridge Middle

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Wea Ridge Middle

Wea Ridge Middle

Wea Ridge Middle
Wainwright Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
Battle Ground

Wainwright Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
Wea Ridge Middle

Klondike Middle Schooo
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Wea Ridge Middle

Klondike Middle Schooo
East Tipp Trojans
Wainwright Middle School
Battle Ground

Battle Ground

Southwestern Middle School
Southwestern Middle School
Klondike Middle Schooo
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